152 §i o

Sozhou®™5"

EEEREELBEEETS

INA K30X40X30& £

Rt Py
E
W
Bc
B m
FEARFE B At Cr
COr
C
ur
A B 2 ik W
S g

INA K30X40X30& A

30

40

30

73

49000

69000

9200

14000

7500

r/min

r/min

I

HABUE BT, A2
FLAHE AT, A2 1
W7 W IR, A1)
B i

S


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e419b9f1.html

SZEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/e419b9f1. html



